

2011 ESSN Daily Chinook and Sockeye Harvest

Year	Date	CHINOOK		SOCKEYE	
		Daily	Cumulative	Daily	Cumulative
2011	25-Jun	103	103	23,539	23,539
	27-Jun	83	186	18,249	41,788
	29-Jun	140	326	15,506	57,294
	30-Jun	179	505	15,327	72,621
	2-Jul	126	631	19,835	92,456
	4-Jul	149	780	20,824	113,280
	6-Jul	202	982	14,000	127,280
	7-Jul	224	1,206	12,552	139,832
	9-Jul	329	1,535	18,644	158,476
	11-Jul	569	2,104	26,569	185,045
	13-Jul	312	2,416	56,861	241,906
	14-Jul	853	3,269	29,207	271,113
	16-Jul	367	3,636	472,148	743,261
	18-Jul	486	4,122	251,721	994,982
	20-Jul	415	4,537	221,585	1,216,567
	21-Jul	451	4,988	72,125	1,288,692
	23-Jul	335	5,323	200,538	1,489,230
	24-Jul	184	5,507	84,757	1,573,987
	25-Jul	237	5,744	67,709	1,641,696
	27-Jul	210	5,954	36,273	1,677,969
	28-Jul	259	6,213	29,916	1,707,885
	30-Jul	310	6,523	38,526	1,746,411
	31-Jul	259	6,782	36,371	1,782,782
	1-Aug	219	7,001	28,385	1,811,167
	2-Aug	204	7,205	11,410	1,822,577
	4-Aug	210	7,415	29,461	1,852,038
	6-Aug	120	7,535	13,567	1,865,605
	7-Aug	162	7,697	11,837	1,877,442

Red Numbers Represent (3-Periods)

-50% of Total Sockeye Harvest

-16% of Total Chinook Harvest

Red and Blue Combined Represent (6 Periods)

-70% of Total Sockeye Harvest - 29% of Total Chinook Harvest

Ernie Schan